
SITTING ARRANGEMENT FOR REPEAT MID SEM EXAMINATION NOV - 2017 

 

DATE : 13.10.2017  SITTING : 1ST   TIME : 8 AM TO 10 AM 

 

ROOM NO. SEMESTER BRANCH ALLOTTED SUBJECT STRENGTH 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A - 308 

1ST EE (C&I) 
INT. M.SC. 

BI 
ENGLISH - I 

01 
01 

 

3RD ALL 
ME 
EE/EEE 
ETC 
ARCH. 
M.SC. (IC) 

OOPS 
BTD 
NT 
EM 
CLIMATOLOGY 
OM 

07 
02 
04 
06 
11 
01 

 

5TH CE 
EE 
EEE 
CSE 
IT 
CHEMICAL 
MCA 
ARCH 

SA – II 
EMI 
PS – I 
MPMC 
MPMC 
CET 
S & M 
HT & A 

02 
02 
01 
02 
01 
05 
02 
15 

7TH ME 
EEE 
ETC 
CSE 
MME 
CHEMICAL 
ARCH 
INT. PHY 

MQCR 
ES 
DISP 
ADSA 
SM 
CPT 
ADV. SURV. 
QM - I 

04 
02 
02 
01 
01 
01 
04 
02 

 
    
 


